SINGAPORE BOWLING FEDERATION



131 RIFLE RANGE ROAD, #04-01 TEMASEK CLUB SINGAPORE 588406

Tel: (65) 6440 7388 | Fax: (65) 6440 7488 | WhatsApp: (65) 8602 7265

# FORM A

# 22<sup>nd</sup> Asian Junior Tenpin Bowling Championship

### 19 – 25 August 2023, Singapore

### INTENTION OF PARTICIPATION REPLY SLIP

(To be completed and returned to SBF on or before 9 June 2023)

To : Singapore Bowling Federation

Email : <u>events@singaporebowling.org.sg</u> (with the email subject header as "AJC 2023 [Country Name]")

(Name of Federation)
----------------------

#### Re : 22<sup>nd</sup> Asian Junior Tenpin Bowling Championships (19 – 25 August 2023)

□ \*We **intend** to participate in the 22<sup>nd</sup> Asian Junior Tenpin Bowling Championships

 □ Boys' Team
 □ \*One
 □ \*Two (Maximum of 2 Boys' Team)

 □ Girl's Team
 □ \*One
 □ \*Two (Maximum of 2 Girls' Team)

\*We <u>do not intend</u> to participate in the 22<sup>nd</sup> Asian Junior Tenpin Bowling Championships

\*Please  $\square$  whichever is applicable.

Canon

Signature	:	Seal	:		
5	President or Secretary General of the Federation				
Date	:				
	1				
ABF	0				

STAMFORD